

TAR HEEL GRAND COMMANDERY, ORDER OF KNIGHTS TEMPLAR (PHA), PRINCE HALL AFFILIATION, JURISDICTION OF NORTH CAROLINA, INC.

CERTIFICATE OF ELECTION

WHEREAS, TARHEEL GRAND COMMANDERY, IS THE SUPREME AUTHORITY FOR CHIVALRIC MASONRY IN THE JURISDICTION OF NORTH CAROLINA, AND

WHEREAS, TARHEEL GRAND COMMANDERY, IS COMPOSED OF SIR KNIGHTS WHOSE WATCH WORDS ARE COMMITTED, FAITHFUL AND SERVICE, AND

WHEREAS,				
			COMMANDERY NO.	
LOCATED IN		,	NC	DISTRICT NO.
S & CONSTITUENT CO	MMANDERY OF TARHEEL GRAND C	OMMANDERY, ORDER OF	KNIGHTS	TEMPLAR, PHA
TO ALL WHO SHA	ALL SEE THESE PRESENTS, LET IT	BE RECOGNIZED,		
;	SIR KNIGHT			
WAS DULY ELEC	CTED TO THE POSITION OF			
N THE.	DAY OF DECEMBER		ANNO	ORDINIS
	RECORDER		EMIN:	ENT COMMANDER